Position Other Positions Held
Instructor/Counselor

Assistant Professor
Instructor/Counselor/Ats
Instructor/Ld Spec

Assistant Professor/Dsps Couns
Assist. Prof./Counselor/Ld Spe
Dsps Service Provider

Asstv Tech Lab Tech

Dsps Service Provider

Dsps Service Provider
Instructor/Ld Spec 20Xdys
Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Counselor - Dsps

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Total Wages

$110,426

$109,681

$109,610

$99,128

$94,897

$93,765

$67,230

$66,779

$59,273

$30,875

$28,666

$12,720

$12,249

$11,746

$10,244

$8,768

$8,509

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,652

$33,387

$19,181

$17,878

$24,896

$17,319

$23,702

$16,262

$18,115

$6,500

$5,512

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Clerical

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

$7,993

$7,367

$7,268

$7,239

$5,577

$5,377

$5,131

$4,682

$4,465

$4,001

$3,158

$3,055

$2,845

$2,752

$2,135

$2,019

$1,949

$1,924

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services
Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

$1,870

$1,870

$1,854

$1,778

$1,346

$1,130

$1,102

$1,002

$493

$457

$451

$438

$359

$341

$314

$311

$231

$177

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Hourly Staff

Hourly Staff

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

Disabled Student
Programs/Services

$146

$44

$0

$0



