Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor/Counselor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$110,426	\$22,652
Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$109,681	\$33,387
Instructor/Counselor/Ats		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$109,610	\$19,181
Instructor/Ld Spec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$99,128	\$17,878
Assistant Professor/Dsps Couns		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$94,897	\$24,896
Assist. Prof./Counselor/Ld Spe		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$93,765	\$17,319
Dsps Service Provider		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$67,230	\$23,702
Asstv Tech Lab Tech		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$66,779	\$16,262
Dsps Service Provider		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$59,273	\$18,115
Dsps Service Provider		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$30,875	\$6,500
Instructor/Ld Spec 20Xdys		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$28,666	\$5,512
Hourly Staff		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$12,720	\$0
Hourly Staff		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$12,249	\$0
Hourly Staff		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$11,746	\$0
Counselor - Dsps		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$10,244	\$0
Hourly Staff		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$8,768	\$0
Hourly Staff		Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$8,509	\$0

_				
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$7,993	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$7,367	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$7,268	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$7,239	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$5,577	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$5,377	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$5,131	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$4,682	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$4,465	\$0
Clerical	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$4,001	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$3,158	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$3,055	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$2,845	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$2,752	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$2,135	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$2,019	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,949	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,924	\$0

Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,870	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,870	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,854	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,778	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,346	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,130	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,102	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$1,002	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$493	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$457	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$451	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$438	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$359	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$341	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$314	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$311	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$231	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$177	\$0

Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$146	\$0
Hourly Staff	Santa Barbara Community College District	Disabled Student Programs/Services	\$44	\$0